Belgian Nationals (N)

Alter, Belgium
31 Aug 1996, Colts 1 year

old

Position Horse

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

Name: AS NATSIR
Colour:
Owner: Ajman Stud

Name: SHAMAL IBN
KENDAL

Colour:

Owner: Harteloh

Name: ANDES EL
SHALOM

Colour:

Owner: Epona

Name: DARWINN
Colour:
Owner: Demoen

Name: KHAFTAN
Colour:
Owner: Camps

Score

European Conference of
Arab Horse Organizations

ECAHO

Detail

No detailed scorecard available
No detailed scorecard available
No detailed scorecard available

No detailed scorecard available

No detailed scorecard available
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